Limitless options inspire limitless design

ostalgic Collectio

The Largest Collection of Vintage Bulbs on the Market
Candelabra or Medium Base | 4 Unique Filament Designs | 10 Distinct Shapes | Multiple Wattage Options
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www.bulbrite.com/Nostalgic « 800-528-5555



The options are limitless when it comes to Bulbrite’s Nostalgic Collection. These handcrafted, vintage bulbs are the perfect complement
to any antique or contemporary décor. Inspired by Thomas Edison’s original creation, the Nostalgic Collection offers an unparalleled
aesthetic appeal with an antique or smoke finish, defined steeple and intricate filament design.

Nostalgic Collection At a Glance:

¢ Variety of shapes, bulb types, filament styles and bases

¢ Excellent replica of antique bulbs
¢ Handcrafted with defined steeple and intricate filament designs
¢ |deal for pendants, outdoor lanterns, chandeliers, sconces, ceiling fixtures and retail, restaurant and hotel applications
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___miniNostalgic Collection___

El2 Base ElI2 Base & El2 Base El2 Base
THREAD THREAD SPIRAL THREAD LOOP
T6 ST15 ST15 A15 A15
NOS25T6/SQ/E12 NOS25ST15/SQ/E12 NOS25ST15/E12 NOS25A15/SQ/E12 NOS25A15/LP/E12

Watts  Bulb Type

25 T6

Item #

132506
132510
132511
132515
132516

Ordering Code

NOS25T6/SQ/E12
NOS25ST15/SQ/E12 120
NOS25ST15/E12
NOS25A15/SQ/E12
NOS25A15/LP/E12

Volts

120
120

120
120

Inner/
Master

25/100
10/50
10/50
10/50
10/50

Description

Antique - Thread
Antique - Thread
Antique - Spiral

Antique - Thread

Antique - Loop

Lumens

50
35
35

Average M.O.L.

Hours
3000
2000
2000
2000
2000
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HAIRPIN SPIRAL THREAD HAIRPIN THREAD
T9 T14 T14 ST18 ST18
NOS30T9 NOS40T14 NOS40T14/SQ NOS40-1890 NOS40-1910
NOS60-1910
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SPIRAL THREAD LOOP LOOP LOOP
T9 LONG G30 INE) A21 A23
New! Nos40T/L NOS40G30 NOS25-VICTOR NOS25-VICTOR/A21 NOS25-VICTOR/A23

Watts  Bulb Type

25 A19
A21
A23

G30
T9 LONG

Item # Ordering Code

132520
132530
132540
133009
134020
134030
134040
134018
134019
134014
134015
342040
134008
136020
136019

NOS25-VICTOR

NOS30T9
NOS40-VICTOR

NOS40-1890
NOS40-1910
NOS40T14
NOS40T14/SQ
NOS40G30
NOS40T9/L
NOS60-VICTOR
NOS60-1910

NOS25-VICTOR/A21
NOS25-VICTOR/A23

NOS40-VICTOR/A21
NOS40-VICTOR/A23

NOS40-VICTOR
NOS60-VICTOR

Volts

120
120
120

Inner/
M

NOS40-VICTOR/A21

Description
aster

6/96
6/48
6/48

Antique - Loop
Antique - Loop
Antique - Loop
Antique - Hairpin
Antique - Loop
Antique - Loop
Antique - Loop
Antique - Hairpin
Antique - Thread
Antique - Spiral
Antique - Thread

Antique - Thread

Antique - Spiral
Antique - Loop
Antique - Thread

NOS40-VICTOR/A23

Lumens Average M.O.L.

Hours
50 3000
40 3000
45 3000
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Nostalgic Counter Display s
Item #: 900031
Ord. Code : NOS/SUITCASE

11.5" x9.5" x 4.5"
Contains 4 E26 Base Sockets

Whether you are looking to update your home or design a unique storefront, the Nostalgic Collection is sure to make a big impact

by enhancing your current design. Contact our American Lighting Association (ALA) and Lightopedia.com ® Certified Lighting
Specialists at 800-528-5555 or info@bulbrite.com to find out which nostalgic bulbs can make an impact on your design today.

IBULBRITE

145 WEST COMMERCIAL AVENUE, MOONACHIE, NJ 07074
SHOWROOM & EDUCATION CENTER, DALLAS TRADE MART 3351
T: 800-528-5555 « F:800-441-7708 » INFO@BULBRITE.COM
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www.bulbrite.com/Nostalgic



